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Place
HP

10

11

12

13

14

Nom / Prénom

GUTTIEREZ Gilles
QUELOS Jean

MAIROT Pierre

PIC MERMET Jean-Pierre
HERMELLIN Bernard
FOX René

BERNARD Dominique
LAPERNE Jean-Luc
BELLON Jean-Max
DOHEN René

MOVIO Pascal
LANTELME-FAISAN Daniel
VOLLE Charly

RIVIERE Daniel

CHENOT Raymond

Association / Ligue

S.T. NARBONNE

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

UGAP TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

UGAP TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.TM.L. GDS DUCS
LYONNAIS

TIR SPORTIF 16
POITOU-CHARENTES

FRANCS TIREURS MONT
AQUITAINE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR
LYONNAIS

S.T. LAPORTE D'OR

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR
LYONNAIS

Séries
98,0 93,0
97,0 91,0
99,0 88,0
94,0 92,0
98,0 88,0
96,0 89,0
94,0 89,0
94,0 89,0
97,0 86,0
92,0 87,0
96,0 83,0
97,0 82,0
950 83,0
950 82,0
91,0 84,0

Total
191,0

188,0

187,0

186,0

186,0

185,0

183,0

183,0

183,0

179,0

179,0

179,0

178,0

177,0

175,0
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Place
15

16

17

18

19

DNF

Nom / Prénom

SCHREPFER Paul
BARNIER Pascal
GRENOUILLAT Michel
KAUFFMANN Guy
PIJUAN Jean-Marie

BASTIAN Roxane

Association / Ligue

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

T.O. VALENTINOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR
LYONNAIS

STE CATALANE DE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. NARBONNE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

- Fin -

Séries
94,0 80,0
93,0 80,0
850 86,0
92,0 76,0
88,0 61,0

0 0

Total
174,0

173,0

171,0

168,0

149,0



